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Kansallinen 25 tikkaa 27.8.2022 limajoella
Jérjestéjana limajoen Tikkakerho
paivitetty 28.8.2022 klo 9.40

Kokko Pekka KjT 46 44 38 46
Tammi Aimo TurTi 39 39 42 43
Leskinen Veikko JaTi 42 42 38 40
Mékinen Mauno JaTi 40 38 33 43
Moilanen Markku ITK 41 36 45 37
Valtonen Kari TurTi 41 35 35 35
Makinen Mikko JaTi 35 38 32 41
Holma Raimo AST 37 32 28 36
Noukkala Marko AST 39 37 27 38
Varsaluoma Tommi ITK 36 27 34 34
Valimaki Markku KjT 36 36 33 37
Kontola Jaakko SST 31 34 33 36
Keskinen Juhani ITK 24 37 29 40
Uitto Jukka KjT 34 32 31 31
Kallio Lauri AST 21 30 29 24
Leinonen Risto PaavT 32 21 28 32
Savioja Heikki ITK 24 16 22 35
Siirila Seppo ATi 25 21 8 16
Suomalainen Jasmin  ITK 46 42 46 42
Savioja Tuula ITK 40 42 40 44
Rantanen Ritva HTK 42 36 35 43
Tuomisto Seija JaTi 33 39 37 40
Kaihlamaki Mailis JaTi 31 30 38 38
Hakomaki Laila AST 32 36 32 36
Riutta Helena AST 31 31 29 31
Jarvensivu Sari AST 35 30 31 34
Tuomisto Siiri JaTi 24 26 31 38
Hietanen Hely AST 27 32 19 29
Siirila Raili ATi 32 31 25 21
Ojala Ulla ITK 17 17 15 12
Joukkueet
Miehet

L ITK 649
Moilanen Markku 191
Keskinen Juhani 164
Varsaluoma Tommi 159
Savioja Heikki 135
Naiset

L ITK 514
Suomalainen Jasmin 221
Savioja Tuula 207
Ojala Ulla 86

. AST 487
Hakomaki Laila 166
Riutta Helena 162

Jarvensivu Sari 159

40
38
37
37

32
37
37
44
32
28

30
33
34
28

35
23
38
28

45
41
39
39

41
30
40
29
32
34
25
25

214
201
199
191

191
183
183
177
173
159

172
167
164
156

139
136
135

98

221
207
195
188

178
166
162
159
151
141
134

86

1x10
0x10
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Kansallinen 125 tikkaa 27.8.2022 limajoella
Jarjestéjana limajoen Tikkakerho

Tammi Aimo
Kokko Pekka
Leskinen Veikko
Mékinen Mauno

Noukkala Marko
Holma Raimo
Valtonen Kari
Moilanen Markku
Varsaluoma Tommi
Mékinen Mikko

Peltola Kai
Keskinen Juhani
Uitto Jukka
Valimaki Markku
Kontola Jaakko

Kallio Lauri
Leinonen Risto
Savioja Heikki
Siirila Seppo

Suomalainen Jasmin
Savioja Tuula
Tuomisto Seija
Rantanen Ritva

Hakomaki Laila
Jarvensivu Sari
Tuomisto Siiri
Niemi Heli
Kaihlamaki Mailis
Ménnikké Pirjo
Nieminen Niina
Hietanen Hely
Siirila Raili
Koivisto Sanna
Ojala Ulla
Riutta Helena

Joukkueet
Miehet

L ITK

Moilanen Markku
Varsaluoma Tommi
Keskinen Juhani
Savioja Heikki

Naiset

. AST

Hakomaki Laila
Riutta Helena
Jarvensivu Sari

L ITK

Suomalainen Jasmin
Savioja Tuula
Ojala Ulla

. TarTS

Niemi Heli
Koivisto Sanna
Nieminen Niina

TurTi
KjT
JaTi
JaTi

AST
AST
TurTi
ITK
ITK
JaTi

TarTS
ITK
KT
KT
SST

AST
PaavT
ITK
ATi

ITK
ITK
JaTi
HTK

AST
AST
JaTi
TarTS
JaTi
JaTi
TarTS
AST
ATi
TarTS
ITK
AST

662
201
175
164
122

495
180
139
176

476
214
207

55

387
147
120
120

209
193
181
178

185
179
187
201
175
176

173
164
164
163
150

170
118
122
119

214
207
183
182

180
176
154
147
156
150
120
116
144
120

55
139

214
202
196
181

191
196
187
179
182
180

175
178
185
168
172

169
133
124
106

219
213
193
181

175
170
169
164
165
135
145
146
112
132

83
162

206
207
201
188

184
194
193
177
179
190

169
186
172
157
177

151
134
117
111

211
213
201
201

182
170
170
154
138
138
144
149
125
119
102
128

206
207
216
216

197
184
187
176
186
159

181
183
174
187
154

166
153
138
107

212
205
190
199

183
177
164
167
160
142
145
145
160
105
105

205
208
203
195

188
190
184
175
176
186

198
174
171
151
158

162
128
136

87

214
203
205
171

195
167
168
152
150
154
160
156
133

87
106

1040
1017
997
958

945
943
938
908
898
891

896
885
866
826
811

818
666
637
530

1070
1041
972
934

915
860
825
784
769
719
714
712
674
563
451
kesk



